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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $16.00 $5.00 $11.00  0.01 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.01
20 SPOT Totals: $5.00 $16.00 $11.00 

5 $633.36 $516.48 $116.88  0.55  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.55
5 SPOT Totals: $516.48 $633.36 $116.88 

3 $139.05 $0.00 $139.05  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $864.00 $680.00 $184.00  0.75  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $2,943.00 $145.00 $2,798.00  2.54  0.68  0.02BEST BET

6 $497.70 $45.00 $452.70  0.43  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.84
BEST BET Totals: $870.00 $4,443.75 $3,573.75 

40 $120.00 $20.00 $100.00  0.10  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $120.00 $100.00 

32 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $28.00 $28.00 

2 $177.00 $162.50 $14.50  0.15  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $778.10 $829.55 ($51.45)  0.67  0.95  0.01MEANGREN

4 $814.55 $475.26 $339.29  0.70  0.95  0.01MEANGREN

5 $1,504.70 $1,918.85 ($414.15)  1.30  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $6,764.65 $6,375.00 $389.65  5.85  0.94  0.06MEANGREN

7 $3,994.10 $7,340.97 ($3,346.87)  3.45  0.94  0.03MEANGREN

8 $1,881.45 $10,026.20 ($8,144.75)  1.63  0.94  0.02MEANGREN

9 $765.84 $1,666.80 ($900.96)  0.66  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

10 $99.60 $204.15 ($104.55)  0.09  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $21.25 $0.00 $21.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 14.54
MEANGREN Totals: $28,999.28 $16,831.44 ($12,167.84)

4 $416.50 $62.96 $353.54  0.36  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $312.50 $10.40 $302.10  0.27  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.63
MONEYBAL Totals: $73.36 $729.00 $655.64 

8 $7,198.15 $6,770.00 $428.15  6.22  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.22
PENNY Totals: $6,770.00 $7,198.15 $428.15 

8 $2,623.89 $1,675.00 $948.89  2.27  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.27
PENY Totals: $1,675.00 $2,623.89 $948.89 

1 $660.50 $266.25 $394.25  0.57  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,617.00 $3,490.50 $126.50  3.13  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,955.75 $1,661.06 $1,294.69  2.55  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,671.25 $1,021.52 $649.73  1.44  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $986.25 $519.50 $466.75  0.85  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $724.25 $870.70 ($146.45)  0.63  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $126.25 $34.50 $91.75  0.11  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $213.35 $45.08 $168.27  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $122.15 $31.16 $90.99  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $105.25 $125.00 ($19.75)  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $75.00 $23.00 $52.00  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 9.73
Regular Totals: $8,089.27 $11,258.00 $3,168.73 

1 $4,207.00 $2,433.60 $1,773.40  3.64  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $11,665.83 $8,471.68 $3,194.15  10.08  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $2,187.65 $1,525.90 $661.75  1.89  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $605.20 $194.18 $411.02  0.52  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $84.00 $8.00 $76.00  0.07  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 16.20
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,633.36 $18,749.68 $6,116.32 

2 $1,331.01 $1,340.05 ($9.04)  1.15  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $45,176.70 $39,494.00 $5,682.70  39.04  0.79  0.31SUPERSP

4 $6,502.50 $4,398.36 $2,104.14  5.62  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

 45.80
SUPERSP Totals: $45,232.41 $53,010.21 $7,777.80 

40 $91.00 $84.00 $7.00  0.08  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.08
TOP S Totals: $84.00 $91.00 $7.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $115,732.48 $104,968.16 $10,764.32 
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